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www.hellermanntyton.com.sg/installation

HelaTape Flex - Vinyl electrical tapes
•	 HelaTape Flex 15 - All purpose vinyl insulating tape

Installation Devices
Electrical and Technical Tapes

TYPE
Thickness

(T)
Width

(W)
Length

(L) Colour Article-No.

HTAPE-FLEX15-15x25

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Black (BK) 710-00115

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Blue (BU) 710-00111

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Brown (BN) 710-00118

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Green (GN) 710-00114

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 710-00117

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Grey (GY) 710-00119

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Red (RD) 710-00112

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Violet (VT) 710-00120

0.15 15.0 25.0 m White (WH) 710-00116

0.15 15.0 25.0 m Yellow (YE) 710-00113

HTAPE-FLEX15-19x20

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Black (BK) 710-00155

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Blue (BU) 710-00151

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Brown (BN) 710-00158

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Green (GN) 710-00154

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 710-00157

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Grey (GY) 710-00159

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Red (RD) 710-00152

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Violet (VT) 710-00160

0.15 19.0 20.0 m White (WH) 710-00156

0.15 19.0 20.0 m Yellow (YE) 710-00153

HTAPE-FLEX15-25x25

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Black (BK) 710-00137

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Blue (BU) 710-00133

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Brown (BN) 710-00140

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Green (GN) 710-00136

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 710-00139

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Grey (GY) 710-00141

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Red (RD) 710-00134

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Violet (VT) 710-00142

0.15 25.0 25.0 m White (WH) 710-00138

0.15 25.0 25.0 m Yellow (YE) 710-00135

All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.


